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Trend Ch 9: H2:SUS−ETMX_COIL_LL

M A X
M E A N
M I N

2000−11−8 12:00:002000−11−9 12:00:002000−11−10 12:00:002000−11−11 12:00:002000−11−12 12:00:002000−11−13 12:00:00
−40000

−20000

0

20000

40000

no
_c

on
v.

Trend Ch 10: H2:SUS−ETMX_COIL_LR
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Trend Ch 11: H2:SUS−ETMX_COIL_UL
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Trend Ch 12: H2:SUS−ETMX_COIL_UR

 Trend Data from 00−11−8−17−59−49 to 00−11−12−15−59−33 


